Workforce
New York

Put us to work for you

Review Date

Review Date Status

January

February

March
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

1/08/2025
1/22/2025

2/12/2025
2/26/2025

3/12/2025
4/09/2025
5/14/2025

6/11/2025
6/25/2025

7/09/2025
7/23/2025

8/13/2025
8/27/2025

9/10/2025

10/08/2025

11/12/2025

12/10/2025

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled
Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled

Currently Scheduled

CSS WFNY Administrative
ITA Review Dates 2025

Final Funding Application
- Complete
Determination T Award
Notification, Two e
Request Due to . Notification
. . Business Days
Admin Office After Submission
4:00 pm Cut-Off !
Or...
1/02/2025 1/06/2025 1/10/2025
1/16/2025 1/20/2025 1/24/2025
2/06/2025 2/10/2025 2/14/2025
2/20/2025 2/24/2025 2/28/2025
3/06/2025 3/10/2025 3/14/2025
4/03/2025 4/07/2025 4/11/2025
5/08/2025 5/12/2025 5/16/2025
6/05/2025 6/09/2025 6/13/2025
6/19/2025 6/23/2025 6/27/2025
7/03/2025 7/07/2025 7/11/2025
7/17/2025 7/21/2025 7/25/2025
8/07/2025 8/11/2025 8/15/2025
8/21/2025 8/25/2025 8/29/2025
9/04/2025 9/08/2025 9/12/2025
10/02/2025 10/06/2025 10/10/2025
11/06/2025 11/10/2025 11/14/2025
12/04/2025 12/08/2025 12/12/2025

Page 1of 1




