

CSS WFNY Administrative ITA Review Dates 2025

	Review Date	Review Date Status	Final Funding Determination Request Due to Admin Office 4:00 pm Cut-Off	Application Complete Notification, Two Business Days After Submission, Or	Award Notification
January	1/08/2025 1/22/2025	Currently Scheduled Currently Scheduled	1/02/2025 1/16/2025	1/06/2025 1/20/2025	1/10/2025 1/24/2025
February	2/12/2025 2/26/2025	Currently Scheduled Currently Scheduled	2/06/2025 2/20/2025	2/10/2025 2/24/2025	2/14/2025 2/28/2025
March	3/12/2025	Currently Scheduled	3/06/2025	3/10/2025	3/14/2025
April	4/09/2025	Currently Scheduled	4/03/2025	4/07/2025	4/11/2025
May	5/14/2025	Currently Scheduled	5/08/2025	5/12/2025	5/16/2025
June	6/11/2025 6/25/2025	Currently Scheduled Currently Scheduled	6/05/2025 6/19/2025	6/09/2025 6/23/2025	6/13/2025 6/27/2025
July	7/09/2025 7/23/2025	Currently Scheduled Currently Scheduled	7/03/2025 7/17/2025	7/07/2025 7/21/2025	7/11/2025 7/25/2025
August	8/13/2025 8/27/2025	Currently Scheduled Currently Scheduled	8/07/2025 8/21/2025	8/11/2025 8/25/2025	8/15/2025 8/29/2025
September	9/10/2025	Currently Scheduled	9/04/2025	9/08/2025	9/12/2025
October	10/08/2025	Currently Scheduled	10/02/2025	10/06/2025	10/10/2025
November	11/12/2025	Currently Scheduled	11/06/2025	11/10/2025	11/14/2025
December	12/10/2025	Currently Scheduled	12/04/2025	12/08/2025	12/12/2025